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WKI10101
Backpack for tools and laptop

* 2-in-1: carry both a laptop and tools.
» Ergonomic, safe, reinforced.

« Large front pocket, perfect for decoration access.

100% polyester. Backpack with reinforced structure to carry all your
outdoor work tools with you wherever you go. Waterproof material.
Padded laptop compartment, with reinforced side structure. Padded
straps reinforced with a rigid band to withstand tool weight.
Compartmentalised interior panel for storing work tools. Inner pocket
reinforced with a mesh structure to store fragile tools with sharp
edges. Large front pocket, 100% customisable. Top handle with
safety seams to make lifting the bag easier when full. Side pockets

One Size é

Certifications

VEGAN

More information
Logistic Country of origin Customs code

CN - China
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Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black

Red

RVB : 195,32,54
Pantone C : 200C
Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX Pantone TCX : 19-1664TCX

Logistic @ 1 @ 4

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

38.00

51.00

70.00

7.00000

8.00000

4

1




